<u>Mike Hennessy Presents</u> www.hotsanjoseniqhts.com	Be sure to register early to receive your Awardi	AP/Check # Date: Amount: \$ (Office Use Only)	
Honoring all car perticipantsi Honoring all car perticipantsi Open to Classic, Vintage, Musch & Special Interest Carel	• Hot San Jose Nights 2022	Entry Fee: \$30.00 Includes Award (if preregistered by deadline)	
	REGISTERED PARTICIPANT ENTRY FORM	1	

Instructions: Fill out completely and return with payment. *Make checks out to Hot San Jose Nights*, Mail to Hot San Jose Nights, 735 Harrison St., Santa Clara, CA 95050. Credit card info can be filled out at the bottom of this form and either mailed or walked in to the above address or FAXED to 408-246-3015. Can also be returned by email to info@hotsanjosenights.com. Confirmation by email will be sent out to all Registrants if registration is received by Wednesday, August 31st, 12pm. Everyone who entered by the deadline will have their name on the entry list. *PLEASE CONTACT US IF YOU DO NOT GET A CONFIRMATION 1 week prior to show!* Your cash accepted in person, cancelled check or credit card charge is also your confirmation. Written Confirmation not mandatory for entry, but bringing your entry form at entry gate showing payment may help. Keep a copy of this form for your own records. Chairs, tents & coolers ok! Please no pets! It's hot and dangerous if they get loose, and some do! *The first 125 cars through the gate will receive the plaque awards upon entry.* Show tends to fill up before show day. Same day registration may be available at discretion of gate keepers just before 9:30am for display only cars but is not guaranteed. *CASH ONLY* for same day registration at the airport. All cars must be INSIDE the display area gate between 8:00am - 9:30am. No in & out privileges! *NO EXCEPTIONS! Airport regulations. Receive your award at entry as you are checked in.* 

Honoring all car participants! This show is about you!

Name	Phone Nu	mber
Email Address		
Mailing Street Address	City/State	Zip Code
Vehicle Year/Make/Model	License Plate Number	Insurance Carrier

**Disclaimer:** I have read the terms and conditions on the Information Sheet and agree to all items therein. My personal information is true and correct. My car entered into show is currently registered and insured. I understand this is a 1 day Rain or Shine event and all sales are final, and are nonrefundable upon purchase. Hot San Jose Nights and its agents reserve the right to refuse any application that does not meet their requirements. My cancelled check or charged credit card is my receipt for payment and entry to the show. I understand there is a \$25.00 bounced check fee. There is no selling or advertising for sale in a Registered Participant vehicle space. I assume full responsibility for any loss of any type that I may incur in the course of my participation in this show. I agree to indemnify and save harmless Hot San Jose Nights, the organization's and event's officers, agents and employees, volunteers, Hennessy to Hennessy, Inc., and Reid-Hillview Airport, from any and all claims, causes of action, suits, damages, injury and loss to person or goods arising out of or in any way connected to participating at this event. I understand that if accepted, photographs, slides or video of me or my car may be used by Hot San Jose Nights for promotional purposes.

A(Signature)	(Print)		(D;	ate)				
For Credit Card Payments: Visa or MasterCard No   Credit Cards will be charged to Hennessy Auto Repair								
Authorized Signature (rev.7.27.2022)	Name as it appears on card	Exp. Date	3 digit security code	zip code				

## Amount to be charged: \$30.00